
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Open
1
64

HORTMAN Drew
TONN-BOURG Ephraim

US-UT
US-TX

132/12
124/6

33
32

COYLE Noah
REDFOOT Logan

US-IN
US-PA

127/7
119/9

17
48

WHITE Trevor
FREED Cameron

US-OH
US-OH

127/8
127/8

8X T.10
8X T.10+

49
16

CRAWFORD Ryan
BRADDOCK Parker

US-PA
US-MS

126/8
129/10

9
56

KUNSMAN Jeremy
PALACIOS Juan

US-OH
US-TX

127/7
126/7

41
24

ELZA Sean
ROOT Nate

US-WA
US-OH

123/5
127/8

25
40

PIPES Seth
STEVENSON Logan

US-TX
US-NY

0/0
127/8

57
8

MYERS Brock
FREGNAN Elia

US-PA
ITA

130/11
125/6

5
60

HAMILTON Colton
SMITH Ryan

US-PA
US-NJ

127/9
127/7

9X 
7X 

37
28

QUINLAN Thomas
REID Larry

US-MI
CAN

127/8
127/7

8X 
7X 

21
44

SELLERS Nate
ZIMMERMAN Nathan

US-PA
US-IL

129/9
128/9

53
12

TATE Chad
QUAVA Nicholas

US-TX
US-PA

129/10
127/8

13
52

SMITH Jedediah
GEORGE Adam

US-PA
US-ID

128/9
127/8

45
20

BROWN Daniel
BRUNTSCH Chris

US-WV
US-GA

130/10
0/0

29
36

BAKER JR Brad
SHEEDY Louie

US-VA
US-OR

129/9
124/6

61
4

HUNT Blayne
HITCHCOCK Wayne

US-KY
US-OH

121/5
130/10

3
62

CONWAY Ethan
RESSAR Evert

US-PA
EST

130/10
127/7

35
30

GARRISON Hunter
WEIDENBENNER Kade

US-PA
US-IN

130/10
128/8

19
46

ALAOUI Mohamud
COLACHINO Tyler

US-CA
US-PA

128/9
128/9

9X T.9
9X T.11

51
14

MATTIA Vieceli
BYRNES Matthew

ITA
US-PA

125/7
128/9

11
54

IRWIN Ryan
KEILMAN Phillip

US-MI
US-PA

130/10
126/8

43
22

PREGENT Patrick
HUDSON Mike

CAN
US-OH

127/8
128/9

27
38

MILNE Harrison
RUTT Trent

US-IN
US-PA

124/5
113/5

59
6

SILBAUGH James
WEISS Tyler

US-PA
US-PA

124/8
128/8

7
58

MORELLO Marco
BRYANT Dylan

ITA
US-OH

125/6
124/7

39
26

LAUX Jared
CRAWFORD Joshua

US-MI
US-PA

127/7
125/5

23
42

JEROME Blake
DAVIS Ian

US-WA
US-IN

130/10
126/8

55
10

ROPER Dominick
FISHER Randy

US-WI
US-PA

128/9
127/7

15
50

REGA Brad
MUNSON William

US-PA
US-IL

127/8
128/9

47
18

BURTTS Gus
MILLER Paul

US-TN
US-MD

0/0
128/8

31
34

DUNNELLS Craig
O'BRIEN II William

US-ME
US-OH

128/9
129/10

63
2

SOUDER Jaden
STANDISH Landon

US-KY
US-NC

127/7
130/10

33 33 32 31
33 33 33 31

Hortman D.
Coyle N.

129/9
130/11

33 31 32 33
32 31 33 33

Freed C.
Braddock P.

129/10
129/9

10X 
9X 

32 33 32 33
31 32 33 31

Kunsman J.
Root N.

130/10
127/7

30 31 33 29
33 30 31 32

Stevenson L.
Myers B.

123/6
126/7

31 31 33 31
33 30 31 32

Hamilton C.
Quinlan T.

126/7
126/7

7X T.11
7X T.11+

33 31 32 32
31 32 32 32

Sellers N.
Tate C.

128/9
127/7

28 32 32 31
33 33 33 33

Smith J.
Brown D.

123/5
132/12

33 31 33 32
32 33 31 33

Baker Jr B.
Hitchcock W.

129/9
129/9

9X T.11
9X T.11+

32 32 33 32
33 32 32 33

Conway E.
Garrison H.

129/9
130/10

30 33 32 32
33 32 33 31

Colachino T.
Byrnes M.

127/8
129/9

32 31 33 33
33 32 30 31

Irwin R.
Hudson M.

129/9
126/7

31 33 33 32
32 31 32 33

Milne H.
Weiss T.

129/9
128/8

32 33 32 32
30 33 32 32

Morello M.
Laux J.

129/9
127/7

32 32 33 33
31 30 33 31

Jerome B.
Roper D.

130/10
125/6

33 28 32 33
32 33 31 30

Munson W.
Miller P.

126/8
126/7

8X 
7X 

32 31 31 30
32 33 33 31

O'Brien II W.
Standish L.

124/5
129/9

31 33 33 32
31 33 31 32

Coyle N.
Freed C.

129/10
127/9

32 32 31 32
33 32 32 30

Kunsman J.
Myers B.

127/8
127/8

8X T.11
8X T.10

32 31 33 31
32 32 32 32

Quinlan T.
Sellers N.

127/9
128/8

33 31 32 33
33 32 33 33

Brown D.
Hitchcock W.

129/9
131/11

33 31 32 31
33 33 32 31

Garrison H.
Byrnes M.

127/7
129/10

32 32 32 32
33 32 32 30

Irwin R.
Milne H.

128/8
127/7

33 33 33 33
32 30 33 32

Morello M.
Jerome B.

132/12
127/8

32 31 32 32
33 32 32 32

Munson W.
Standish L.

127/7
129/9

1
MORELLO Marco
HITCHCOCK Wayne

131
122

33 33 33 32
31 32 33 26

2
MORELLO Marco
STANDISH Landon

130
126

32 33 32 33
33 33 31 29

3
MORELLO Marco
IRWIN Ryan

130
129

33 33 32 32
31 33 32 33

4
KUNSMAN Jeremy
MORELLO Marco

123
131

33 28 33 29
33 33 33 32

5
KUNSMAN Jeremy
BYRNES Matthew

125
124

30 30 31 34
32 30 30 32

6
COYLE Noah
KUNSMAN Jeremy

121
127

33 29 32 27
33 31 31 32

8
7

COYLE Noah
SELLERS Nate

124
123

31 30 32 31
30 32 30 31
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